Specifications
Version 01.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW3-KM125/-KM126
R&S®FSW-K30
R&S®FSWP-K30
R&S®FSMR3-K30
R&S®FSV3-K30

Version 01.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz Noise Figure Measurement Application 9
Ordering information
Noise figure measurement application
Designation Type Order No.
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSW3-KM125 1347.7723.02
Cross-correlation for noise figure measurement application R&S®FSW3-KM126 1347.7730.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSW-K30 1313.1380.02
Noise figure measurement application 19 R&S®FSWP-K30 1325.4244.02
Noise figure measurement application 20 R&S®FSMR3-K30 1345.3637.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSV3-K30 1330.5045.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FPS-K30 1321.4104.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSV-K30 1310.8355.02
Noise figure measurement application
(for the FPL and the R&S®ZNL) 21
R&S®FPL1-K30  1323.1760.02
FSWX signal and spectrum analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 1 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.41
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 2 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.42
Options
RF preamplifier, 20 dB, for R&S®FSWX3044 (44 GHz, 1 RF) R&S®FSW31-B24 1347.5595.41
RF preamplifier, 20 dB, for R&S®FSWX3044 (44 GHz, 2 RF) R&S®FSW32-B24 1347.5595.42
FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08